
Name of the District Number of Camps
(today)

Number of Camps
(cumulative) Visitors registered (today) Visitors registered 

(cumulative)
ALIPURDUAR 237 2,495 16,595 1,12,862

BANKURA 522 4,541 1,14,279 6,43,179

BIRBHUM 449 3,243 40,479 2,35,751

COOCHBIHAR 637 5,651 47,730 3,27,102

DAKSHIN 24 PARGANA 1,023 10,165 84,351 9,67,168

DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 205 1,816 14,616 92,242

DARJEELING 164 1,992 26,486 1,96,326

HOOGHLY 805 5,518 72,726 4,48,751

HOWRAH 625 5,146 62,033 4,91,996

JALPAIGURI 499 2,749 34,071 2,19,928

JHARGRAM 256 2,477 7,593 82,928

KALIMPONG 70 508 15,561 63,612

KOLKATA 70 605 39,801 2,49,114

MALDA 535 4,153 74,254 7,06,776

MURSHIDABAD 953 8,236 1,42,966 11,18,688

NADIA 792 6,399 81,406 7,58,406

PASCHIM BARDHAMAN 247 2,764 39,080 3,62,993

PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 624 6,096 1,12,228 8,21,829

PURBA BARDHHAMAN 821 6,678 60,946 4,56,209

PURBA MEDINIPUR 491 5,171 78,217 8,17,829

PURULIA 323 3,568 20,079 2,14,991

UTTAR 24 PARGANA 1,697 12,983 1,40,939 9,72,696

UTTAR DINAJPUR 401 3,526 32,752 2,73,244

TOTAL 12,446 1,06,480 13,59,188 1,06,34,620
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